
Double Dip Twist Quilt
54” x 66”

Design by
Cami Groethe

Written by
Audrey Mann

Free pattern:

PH0100
PH0101
PH0102
PH0103
PH0104
PH0105
PH0103
PH0100
*Each quilt requires a 60” x 72” piece of batting

1/3 yard
2/3 yard
5/8 yard
1 1/2 yards
5/8 yard
1 3/4 yard
5/8 yard
4 yards

Moonlit
Berry Leaf
Owl Flight
Night Roses
Phases
Starry Sky
Binding
Backing
Batting

1 QUILT
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
2 bolts
1 bolt
2 bolts
1 bolt
4 bolts

10 QUILTS


