

Double Dip Twist Quilt 54" x 66"





Design by Cami Groethe

Written by Audrey Mann





		1 QUILT	10 QUILTS
Moonlit	PH0100	1/3 yard	1 bolt
Berry Leaf	PH0101	2/3 yard	1 bolt
Owl Flight	PH0102	5/8 yard	1 bolt
Night Roses	PH0103	1 1/2 yards	2 bolts
Phases	PH0104	5/8 yard	1 bolt
Starry Sky	PH0105	1 3/4 yard	2 bolts
Binding	PH0103	5/8 yard	1 bolt
Backing	PH0100	4 yards	4 bolts
Batting	*Each quilt requires a 60" x 72" piece of batting		